Relatério Geral - 70 KM - PRO - Todos - ELITE FEMININO
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DESAFIO FOR RIDE DE MTB - 12 ETAPA

Nome

HERCILIA NAJARA FERREIRA

LAURITA COSTA MOREIRA

ANA FLAVIA CAMPOS PESSOA
MARCIA HELENA

ERIKA GRAMISCELLI
MARCELA HELEN
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Equipe
CICLOVIA TEAM / SEJA
BIKER

MOUNTAIN BIKE BH
TRIPP TEAM

B8 SPORT BIKE

GRAMISCELLI BIKES

Tempo

04:07:58
04:23:14

05:06:14
05:12:13
05:22:20
05:48:12
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